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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/wiertlo-hss-r-13-5-mm-1-szt-p-17601.html

Wiertto HSS-R 13,5 mm (1 szt.)

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

21,89 zt

17,80 zt
4932373318
4932373318
4002395348435

Milwaukee

e 313,5mm-216 mm = chwyt 10 mm /@ 16,5 mm - g 20 mm = chwyt 13 mm.
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